
      2020 FFB Week 6 Team Totals

JohnK David Kerry Jack Jake
Trades: 17 Trades: 39 Trades: 29 Trades: 31 Trades: 38

QB Mahomes 34 QB Murray 55 QB Mahomes 34 QB Mahomes 34 QB Mahomes 34

QB Watson 57 QB Watson 57 QB Watson 57 QB Watson 57 QB Watson 57

RB Elliott 17 RB Elliott 17 RB Henry 98 RB Elliott 17 RB Elliott 17

RB M. Davis 14 RB Gurley 14 RB Gurley 14 RB M. Davis 14 RB M. Davis 14

RB Mattison 3 RB Mattison 3 RB Mattison 3 RB Gaskins 33 RB Gaskins 33

FB J. White 19 FB Edmonds 4 FB Edmonds 4 FB Edmonds 4 FB Edmonds 4

WR Hopkins 9 WR Hopkins 9 WR Hopkins 9 WR Hopkins 9 WR Hopkins 9

WR R. Anderson 20 WR Diggs 19 WR Diggs 19 WR Diggs 19 WR Diggs 19

WR Claypool (+5) 30 WR Brown, M. 17 WR Claypool (+5) 30 WR Brown, M. 17 WR Brown, M. 17

TE Kelce 31 TE Kelce 31 TE Tucker 53 TE Kelce 31 TE Kelce 31

K Tucker 53 K Butker 19 K Colts 8 K Tucker 53 K Tucker 53

MINRams 2 DEF Dolphins 37 DEF Rams 2 DEF Ravens 12 DEF Ravens 12

W/C Fairbairn (8) W/C Bailey (0) W/C Fairbairn (8) W/C Bailey (0) W/C Bailey (0)

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 294 TOTAL: 282 TOTAL: 336 TOTAL: 300 TOTAL: 300

Brenda Kel&Karen Tom Trent CraigW
Trades: 17 Trades: 27 Trades: 19 Trades: 27 Trades: 18

QB Mahomes 34 QB L. Jackson 56 QB Mahomes 34 QB Mahomes 34 QB Mahomes 34

QB Cousins 42 QB Fitzpatrick 25 QB Watson 57 QB Watson 57 QB Watson 57

RB Jones, A. 14 RB Elliott 17 RB Elliott 17 RB Elliott 17 RB Jones, A. 14

RB Gurley 14 RB J. Taylor 29 RB Gurley 14 RB J. Taylor 29 RB Gurley 14

RB Gaskins 33 RB M. Ingram 2 RB Henderson, D. 18 RB Gaskins 33 RB Henderson, D. 18

FB Dobbins 7 FB Dobbins 7 FB Dobbins 7 FB J. White 19 FB McKissick 25

WR Hopkins 9 WR Hopkins 9 WR Hopkins 9 WR Hopkins 9 WR Hopkins 9

WR R. Anderson 20 WR Diggs 19 WR Diggs 19 WR R. Woods 15 WR R. Anderson 20

WR Cooks 27 WR Brown, M. 17 WR Brown, M. 17 WR Brown, M. 17 WR Lamb 19

TE Kelce 31 TE Andrews 6 TE Kelce 31 TE Kelce 31 TE Kelce 31

K Tucker 53 K Tucker 53 K Tucker 53 K Tucker 53 K Tucker 53

DEF Steelers 35 DEF Ravens 12 DEF Ravens 12 DEF Ravens 12 DEF Ravens 12

W/C Sloman (11) W/C Fairbairn (8) W/C Fairbairn (8) W/C Fairbairn (8) W/C Fairbairn (8)

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 319 TOTAL: 252 TOTAL: 288 TOTAL: 326 TOTAL: 306

      2020 FFB Week 6 Team Totals

Chris RandyH Andrew Mr. Eames Liam
Trades: 12 Trades: 40 Trades: 24 Trades: 30 Trades: 21

QB Mahomes 34 QB Mahomes 34 QB Mahomes 34 QB Murray 55 QB Wilson 0

QB Fitzpatrick 25 QB Fitzpatrick 25 QB Watson 57 QB Watson 57 QB Jones, D. (+5) 33

RB Edwards-Helaire 44 RB Elliott 17 RB Elliott 17 RB Henry 98 RB Edwards-Helaire 44

RB Gurley 14 RB M. Davis 14 RB M. Davis 14 RB M. Davis 14 RB M. Davis 14

RB Gaskins 33 RB Mattison 3 RB Gaskins 33 RB Mattison 3 RB D. Johnson -1

FB Edmonds 4 FB Edmonds 4 FB Edmonds 4 FB Edmonds 4 FB Dobbins 7

WR Hopkins 9 WR Adams 17 WR Hopkins 9 WR Hopkins 9 WR Hopkins 9

WR Ridley 26 WR Golladay 29 WR Golladay 29 WR Crowder 15 WR Moore 22

WR N/A WR Claypool (+5) 30 WR Jefferson 62 WR Lamb 19 WR Lamb 19

TE Kelce 31 TE Kelce 31 TE Kelce 31 TE Kelce 31 TE Kittle 41

K Sandres (7) K Tucker 53 K Tucker 53 K Butker 19 K Butker 19

DEF 49ers 11 DEF Dolphins 37 DEF Ravens 12 DEF Colts 8 DEF Rams 2

W/C Fairbairn 8 W/C Bailey (0) W/C Fairbairn (8) W/C Fairbairn (8) W/C Shenault (6)

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 5

TOTAL: 239 TOTAL: 299 TOTAL: 355 TOTAL: 332 TOTAL: 214

CarlP Jessica Heather DaveT John S
Trades: 25 Trades: 14 Trades: 21 Trades: 28 Trades: 15

QB Mahomes 34 QB Mahomes 34 QB Mahomes 34 QB Dalton 19 QB Mahomes 34

QB Watson 57 QB Watson 57 QB Fitzpatrick 25 QB Fitzpatrick 25 QB Bridgewater 17

RB Elliott 17 RB Elliott 17 RB Elliott 17 RB Elliott 17 RB Mostert 15

RB M. Davis 14 RB Gurley 14 RB M. Davis 14 RB J. Robinson 20 RB Singletary 4

RB Mattison 3 RB Gaskins 33 RB Mattison 3 RB N/A RB Mattison 3

FB Edmonds 4 FB Hines 12 FB Edmonds 4 FB Gore 15 FB Edmonds 4

WR Hopkins 9 WR Hopkins 9 WR Hopkins (9) WR T. Hill 8 WR Robinson 17

WR Diggs 19 WR Diggs 19 WR Diggs 19 WR Crowder 15 WR Diggs 19

WR Slayton 15 WR Gallup 4 WR Lamb 19 WR Lamb 19 WR Gallup 4

TE Kittle 41 TE Kelce 31 TE Kelce 31 TE Kittle 41 TE Kelce 31

K Blakenship 14 K Tucker 53 K Fairbairn (+5) 8 K Butker 19 K Butker 19

DEF Steelers 35 DEF Ravens (12) DEF Colts 8 DEF Colts 8 DEF Ravens 12

W/C Bailey (0) W/C Lions 16 W/C Fulgham 26 W/C W/C Sloman (11)

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 262 TOTAL: 299 TOTAL: 213 TOTAL: 206 TOTAL: 179

      2020 FFB Week 6 Team Totals

Eric TroyA CraigS SteveB
Trades: 34 Trades: 29 Trades: 39 Trades: 26 Trades: 0

QB Murray 55 QB Murray 55 QB Mahomes 34 QB Murray 55 QB

QB Watson 57 QB Watson 57 QB Watson 57 QB Fitzpatrick 25 QB

RB Elliott 17 RB Mostert 15 RB Elliott 17 RB Jones, A. 14 RB

RB M. Davis 14 RB M. Davis 14 RB M. Davis 14 RB Sanders, M. 27 RB

RB Mattison 3 RB Mattison 3 RB Mattison 3 RB Mattison 3 RB

FB J. White 19 FB Edmonds 4 FB Edmonds 4 FB Edmonds 4 FB

WR Hopkins 9 WR Hopkins 9 WR Hopkins 9 WR Hopkins 9 WR

WR Diggs 19 WR Diggs 19 WR Diggs 19 WR Diggs 19 WR

WR Fulgham (+5) 26 WR Jefferson 62 WR Cooks 27 WR Jefferson 62 WR

TE Kelce 31 TE Kelce 31 TE Kelce 31 TE Kelce 31 TE

K Tucker 53 K Fairbairn(+5)(8) K Tucker 53 K Tucker 53 K

DEF Rams 2 DEF Wash. FT 17 DEF Colts 8 DEF Rams 2 DEF

W/C Fairbairn (8) W/C Hopkins 14 W/C Fairbairn (8) W/C Claypool (30) W/C

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 5 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 310 TOTAL: 305 TOTAL: 276 TOTAL: 304 TOTAL: 0

Mike Kim Major Michael Nigel
Trades: 31 Trades: 34 Trades: 19 Trades: 31 Trades: 29

QB Mahomes 34 QB Mahomes 34 QB Mahomes 34 QB Rodgers 0 QB L. Jackson 56

QB Bridgewater 17 QB Watson 57 QB Watson 57 QB Cousins 42 QB Cousins 42

RB Jones, A. 14 RB Henry 98 RB Elliott 17 RB Elliott 17 RB Edwards-Helaire 44

RB M. Davis 14 RB J. Taylor 29 RB Gurley 14 RB M. Davis 14 RB J. Taylor 14

RB Mattison 3 RB Mattison 3 RB Mattison 3 RB Mattison 3 RB McKinnon 3

FB Edmonds 4 FB Gore 15 FB Edmonds 4 FB Edmonds 4 FB Edmonds 4

WR Claypool (+10) 30 WR Thielen 22 WR Hopkins 9 WR Thielen 22 WR J. Jones 55

WR R. Anderson 20 WR Claypool (+5) 30 WR Diggs 19 WR Crowder 15 WR Diggs 19

WR Lamb 19 WR Hardman (+5) 1 WR Brown, M. 17 WR Lamb 19 WR Jefferson 62

TE Kelce 31 TE Kelce 31 TE Kelce 31 TE Kelce 31 TE Kelce 31

K Blakenship 14 K Tucker 53 K Butker 19 K Tucker 53 K Blakenship 14

DEF Colts 8 DEF Colts 8 DEF Dolphins 37 DEF Colts 8 DEF 49ers 11

W/C Bailey (0) W/C Fairbairn (8) W/C Fairbairn (8) W/C Fairbairn (8) W/C Allen (29)

Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0 Late Penalty: 0

Other/Bonus: 10 Other/Bonus: 10 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0 Other/Bonus: 0

TOTAL: 218 TOTAL: 391 TOTAL: 261 TOTAL: 228 TOTAL: 355


